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The Talent Office 
860-713-6820

Dr. Shuana Tucker 
860-713-6820
shuana.tucker@ct.gov
Chief Talent Officer

Dr. Jule McCombes-Tolis 
860-713-6853
jule.mccombes-tolis@ct.gov
Bureau Chief (N05071)
Office of Dyslexia and 
Reading Disabilities)

Vacant 
Bureau Chief 

Kristin Allen 
kristin.allen@ct.gov 
860-713-6853
Associate Education 
Consultant, Office of Dyslexia
and Reading Disabilities 
(N05097)

Mary Glassman 
Mary.a.glassman@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Durational Project Manager
(N05067)
BEE 

Arlene Morrissey 
arlene.morrissey@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Associate Education 
Consultant
Certification

Lauren Tafrate 
Lauren.tafrate@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Associate Education 
Consultant
(N05066)
BEE 

Natasha Dunaway 
Natasha.dunaway@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Support Staff
(N05086)
Certification

Wendy Harwin 
Wendy. harwin@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Education Consultant
Certification (N05098)

Dr. Jessica Ocasio 
860-713-6820
jessica.g.ocasio@ct.gov
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05078)
BEE

Kimberly Vaught 
Kim.vaught@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Support Staff
(N05079)
Certification

Julianne Frost 
julianne.Frost@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Education Consultant
(N05089)
Certification

Dr. Regina Hopkins 
regina.hopkins@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Education Consultant
(N05101)
BEE 

Mirta Ortega 
860-713-6969
mirta.ortega@ct.gov
Support Staff
(N05081)
Certification

Nancy Velez 
nancy.velez @ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Office Supervisor
(N05069)
Certification

Sharon Fuller 
sharon.fuller@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Education Consultant
Educator Evaluation and 
Support (N05077)
BEE 

Lystra Julien-Mayers 
lystra.julien@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05094)
Certification

Kaylan Ricciardi 
kaylan.ricciardi@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Education Consultant
Certification

Gady Weiner 
gady.weiner@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Education Consultant
(N05076)
BEE

Aimee Gauvin 
aimee.gauvin@ct.gov 
860-713-6853
Administrative Assistant
(N05064)
Office of Dyslexia and 
Reading Disabilities

Amy King 
amy.king@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05093)
Certification

Maryann Santos 
maryann.santos@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05090)
Certification

Patricia Wilson 
860-713-6969
patricia.m.wilson@ct.gov
Education Consultant
(N05091)
Certification

Lisa Gianni 
lisa.gianni@ct.gov 
860-713-6853
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05099)
Office of Dyslexia and 
Reading Disabilities

Dr. Athena McAlenney
athena.mcalenney@ct.gov 
860-713-6853
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05100)
Office of Dyslexia and 
Reading Disabilities

LaShawn Smith 
lashawn.smith@ct.gov 
860-713-6969
Support Staff (N05065)
Certification

Ashley Wright 
ashley.wright@ct.gov 
860-713-6820
Associate Education 
Consultant (N05075)
BEE 
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